YMO

LabelWriter’sso

Ink-Free PC/Mac” Label Printer

Direct thermal print technology eliminates
the need for ink or toner

Create and customize 60+ label types
through USB "~ connection with free
DYMO® Connect™ for desktop software

Print up to 62 labels* per minute, 20% faster
than the LabelWriter® 450

Print crystal clear barcodes, text, graphics
and more with 300 dpi resolution

NEW Automatic Label Recognition™

Labels In. Guesswork Out.

New Automatic Label Recognition™ recognizes the
label size and type, ensuring no more misprints.
Never run out of labels without notice.
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Pack Contents:

LabelWriter 550 Label Printer

3 x Full-Size Rolls of Labels: Large Address
Label 36 x 89mm (260 labels), Shipping
Label 54 x 101mm (220 labels) and
Multipurpose label 15 x 51mm (500 labels)

DYMO

LabelWriter sso

Power Adapter

Power Cable

USB Cable

Quick Start Guide

2 +1 Year Limited Warranty**
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*4 line address label via USB connection
**+1 year if registered on the DYMO® website
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New label type detected

The Labelsinyour printer have changod. Do you wart to
chnge thelabel youare working on tothe detected label
type?
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MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS

SKU Description
SKU Number
UPC

Unit Dimensions
Weight
Compatibility

Connectivity

Max Label Width
Print Resolution
Printing Technology
Print Speed
Barcode Printing
Power Source
Country of Origin

DY LW 550 VALUE PACK ANZ
2162144

9313139331138

16 cm x 14 cm x 27 cm
1.3kg

PC and Mac® via DYMO®
Connect™ for Desktop Software

USB

61 mm

300 dpi

Direct Thermal

62 labels/minute*
Yes

Power Adapter
China
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Jane Smith
12345 Main Street
Carlton, OH 67890

MAILING

AUTHENTIC
LABELS

VISITOR
M — SANITIZER
254 5678 Tim Price
FILES, FOLDERS MULTI-PURPOSE NAME BADGE SHIPPING DURABLES

AND SHELVING

Labels made

Mailing

Files, Folders
and Shelving

Multi-Purpose

Name Badge

Shipping

CODE

S0722370
2093091
S0722360
S0722400
2093093
S0722390
50722410
50722520

50722460
S0722480

S0722530
S0929120
S0722550
S0722540
S0722440

$0929100

S0722430
2093092
S0722420
2133400

Industrial
strength
adhesive

Durables

CODE

1933083
1976411
1933085
1933081
1933084
1933088
1933087
1933086

LabelWriter® Standard Labels

-
@ FSC® certified r-l BPA free No ink “‘ Recycled
BRSCNN  paper labels ﬂ paper labels or toner ’. ’ packaging

LABELS ROLLS TOTAL

DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM) PER ROLL PER BOX LABELS ADHESIVE
Standard Address 28x89 130 2 260 Permanent
Standard Address 12pk 28 x 89 130 12 1,560 Permanent
Standard Address 24pk 28 x 89 130 24 3,120 Permanent
Large Address 36 x 89 260 2 520 Permanent
Large Address 12pk 36 x89 260 12 3,120 Permanent
Large Address 24pk 36 x 89 260 24 6,240 Permanent
Large Address - Clear Plastic 36 x 89 260 1 260 Permanent
Return Address 25x 54 500 1 500 Permanent
Suspension File 12 x50 220 1 220 Permanent
Lever Arch File 59 x 190 110 1 110 Permanent
2-Up 13x25 1000 1 1,000 Removable
Square 25x25 750 1 750 Removable
Rectangle 19 x 51 500 1 500 Permanent
Rectangle 57 x 32 1000 1 1,000 Removable
Rectangle 54 x70 320 1 320 Removable
Appointment / Name Badge Cards 51x89 300 1 300 Non-Adhesive
Shipping - white 54 x 101 220 1 220 Permanent
Shipping - white 6pk 54 x 101 220 6 1,320 Permanent
Shipping - white 12pk 54 x 101 220 12 2,640 Permanent
Shipping - yellow 54 x 101 220 1 220 Permanent

LabelWriter’ DURABLE Labels

>
4l Moisture Tetr'np?rature No ink = Solvent
resistant r‘?sin%‘m & or toner ‘ resistant

LABELS ROLLS TOTAL
DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM) PER ROLL PER BOX LABELS ADHESIVE
Square 25x25 850 2 1,700 Permanent
Rectangle 25x 54 160 1 160 Permanent
Rectangle 19 x 64 450 2 900 Permanent
Rectangle 25x 89 350 2 700 Permanent
Rectangle 57 x 32 800 1 800 Permanent
Rectangle 59 x 102 300 1 300 Permanent
Rectangle 59 x 190 170 1 170 Permanent
Rectangle 104 x 159 200 1 200 Permanent

This information is being provided for general information purposes and the compliance standards and

certifications referenced herein are based on current standards which are subject to change.
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